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Timestamp

4212024 9:45.07

4{2/2024 9:45.35

41212024 9:47:60

4/22024 9:50:08

422024 9:50:21

4/2/2024 9:53:44

4/2/2024 $:55:22

412/2024 9:57:03

4/2/2024 9:57.56
4{2/2024 10:07:47
41212024 10:08: 11
4/2/2024 10;15:22
4/2/2024 10:15:49
41212024 10:19:46
4/2/2024 10:20:35
4/2/2024 10:27:52
4/2/2024 10:33:46
41212024 10:39:33
41212024 10:40:21
4212024 10:40:53
4272024 10:41:54
4/2/2024 10:43:06
4/2/2024 10:45:26
4/2/2024 10:59:00
41212024 11:00:01
4/2/2024 11:02:03
41212024 11.04,59
4/2/2024 11:05:26
4122024 11:20:26
41212024 11:24:04
4{212024 11.27:43

Name

Haley Greenwelt
vidhi

Chelsea Barton
Jasenta Granger
Toriella Jackson
Merronigue Murray
Naomi Haynes
Martinigue L McClinton
Ceaira Brunson
Beaujean Cummings
Lutreli Alexander
Ashiey Evans
Keisha

Brad Yackey

Light Walleman
Lashanta Rudd

Toni Johnson
Christopher Hardaway
Emily Rachiele
Shalonda Adams-Young
Aletheia Allen
Sylvanus Sanvee
Reginia Quinones
Nicholas Franklin
Patricia Mcghee
Carlee Hines

Carlee Hines
Monica Glover
LaVada McWay
Latisha Blackburn
Samantha Brown

(ndevv ‘m\c\éﬂﬁv

Organization Email Address

Memphis CHILD Medical Legal F haley.greenwell@lebonheur.org
n/a vkp0220@gmail.com

Hope House Cbarton@hopehousememphis.org
jgranger@pdevcorp.com

Toriella.Jackson@cewtn.org

Promise Development
CCWTN

Alpha Omega Veterans Services murray@alphaomegaveterans.org
Promise Development Corporatic nhaynes@pdevcorp.com

MZC Creative Expressions princelyi@gmail.com

Agape Child & Family Services, | ceaira brunson@agapemeansiove.org
United Way DTD

None

United Way of the Mid South
Leaders of color

A Betor Way

A Betor Way

Serving In Christ Outreach
Catholic Charities of West Tenne Tont.Johnson@ccowin.org

Hope House Memphis Chardaway@hopehousememphis.org
Memphis First United Methodist | erachiele@firstchurchmemphis.org
CCWTN/DOH shalonda.adamsyoung@ccwtn.org
The Catholic Charities of West Te aletheia alfen@ccwin.org

Catholic Charities sylvanus.sanvee@CCWTN.org
Catholic Charities of West Tenne reginia.quinones@ccwtn.org

Cathotlic Charities of West Th nicholas.franklin@ccwin.org

Catholic Charities of West Tn
Promise Development

beaujean.cummings@uwmidsouth.org
tutrella@gmail.com
ashley.evans@uwmidsouth.org
scottkma123@gmail.com
brad@abetorway.org
Light@abetorway.org
Servinginchrist@gmail.com

patricia.mcghee@ccwin.org
chines@pdevcorp.com
chines@pdevcorp.com
mglover@hopehousememphis.org
Lherman@knowledgequest.org
Iblackburn@knowledgequest.org
Sbrown@thistleandbee.org

Promise Develpoment
Hope House
Knowledge Quest
Knowledge Quest
Thistle & Bee



Timestamp

4/2/2024 11,32:43
4/2/2024 11:54:17
4/212024 12:01:04
44212024 12:26:39
4/2/2024 12:39:28
41212024 13:22:58
4/2/2024 13:23:17
4/2/2024 13:23.41
4/212024 13:35:48
4/2/2024 13:38:06
41212024 15:17:51
41212024 15:32:55
4/2/2024 16:25:32
4/2/2024 22:34:12

4/3/2024 6:23:56

4/3/2024 7:39:46

41312024 8:19:43

4/3/2024 9:07:20

47312024 9:27:05

4/3/2024 9:49:12

4/3/2024 9:53.09
4/3/2024 10:08:41
4/3/2024 11:04:05
4132024 11:59:15
4/4/2024 12:15:28
4/4/2024 12:16:01
4/4/2024 12:17:15
4/4/2024 12:18:24
4/5/2024 10:50:22
4/5/2024 10:51:12

Name
Lakeisha Hunt

Danielie Willlams-Omoruyi

Tori Long

Joshjuan Jones
Lawrence Wilson
Shurunda Sessom
Lakeisha Adams
Ayesha Tutton
Daniel Moreno
Michelte Ali

Audrie

Shunte

Manpreet Kaur
keisha scott
Dorothy Morris
Amber Reece
Yolanda Whitehead
Ebunoluwa Odeyemi
Kieristan Humphries
Benjamin Rhodes
Tonya Johnson
Sandra Norman
Amber Reece
Shalonda Adams-Young
Carolyn Trimble
Alishia Sparkmon
Jasmine Smith
Venice Ali

Stephanie Williams
Shurunda Sessem

Organization

Hope House Memphis
VA

Memphis CHILD
Knowledge Quest

Behavioral Health Initiatives

LINC/211
Door of Hope
Door of Hope

Email Address
keisha.hunt@ymail.com

Danielle Williams-omoruyi@va.gov
tori.long@lebonheur.org
jjones@knowledgequest.org
Lawrence.e wilson@gmail.com
shurunda.sessom@memphistn.gov
Lakeisha@doorofhopememphis.org
Ayesha@doorofthopememphis.org

Stronger Property Management | Strongerinvestmentslic@gmail.com

Knowledge Quest
Hope House

Door of Hope
Knowledge Quest
Leaders of color
Firsthand MHealrhcare
VAMC

CCWTN

City of Memphis

mali@knowledgequest.org
aroberts@hopehousememphis.org
Shunte taylor@doorofhopememphis.org
mkaur@knowledgequest.org
scottkma123@gmail.com
dorothy@firsthandcares.com
amber.reece@va.gov
yolanda.whitehead@ccwin.org
Ebunoluwa.Odeyemi@memphistn.gov

Promise Development corporatio khumphries@pdevcorp.com
Promise Deveiopment Corporatic Brhodes@ pdevcorp.com

City of Memphis-Housing and C¢ tonya.johnson@memphistn.gov
St. John's Community Services snorman@sjcs.org

VAMC
CCWTN/DOH
Love Doesn't Hurt
Barron Heights
Barron Heighis
Barron Heights
City of Memphis
LINC/211

anruss20@gmail.com
shalonda.adamsyoung@ccwtn.org
carolyn trimble@tovedoesnthurt801.com
yiuiter@bhcdc.com
bhcasemgr@bhedce.com
bhcasemgr@bhcdc.com
stephanie.williams@memphistn.gov
shurunda.sessom@memphistn.gov



Timestamp

41512024 15:07:31
41612024 21:46:03
4/8/2024 10:36:24
4/8/2024 16:02: 11
4/8/2024 16:07:07
4/8/2024 16:10:40
4/8/2024 16:14:18
418/2024 16:26:37
4/8/2024 16:29:46
4/8/2024 16:31:39
4/8/2024 16:49:21
4/8/2024 16:55:21
41812024 17:04:28
4/8/2024 17:10:38
4/8/2024 17:23:26
4/8/2024 17:38:00
4/8/2024 17:43:33
4/8/2024 18,14:51
4/8/2024 18,38:17
4/8/2024 18:45:51
4/8/2024 20:11:01
41812024 21:21:54
4/8/2024 23:38:40

4/9i2024 4:49:.49

4192024 5:49:26

4/9/2024 6:46:20

4/9/2024 7:57:53

4/9/2024 8:11:51

4/9/2024 8:22:01

4/9/2024 8:30:03

Name

Cheryl Marsh

Mrs Dee Butler
Carolyn Trimble
LaVonda Burks
Marian Bacon
Ashley Evans
Merronique L Murray
Sharon McCoy
Alexus Dickson
Kimberly Warren
Reniece Stevenson
Juiie Featherstone
Felicia Taylor

Ebony Richey
Samantha Brown
Tajuana Toliver
Alfred Duncan
Beaujean Cummings
Mahogany Jimerson
Anthony Sain
Lashanta Rudd
Celeste Riley

Debra Warren

Jewel Weatherspoon
Dr. Glenda Moses
Cristina Wilson
Sophia Balderrama
Jarvett Stevenson
Reginia Quinones
Shayla Hardy-Joyner

Organization Emait Address

Green & Healthy Homes Initiative crarsh@ghhi.org
Mdbdanette1@gmail.com

carolyn trimble@lovedoesnthurt901.com

l.easing

Love Doesn't Hurt
Msern Lavonda@msern.org
N/A mdbacon45@gmail.com
United Way of the Mid-South
Alpha Omega Veterans Service murray@aiphaomegaveterans.org
Regional One Health Hospital  smccoy@regionalonehealth.org

UWMS alexus.dickson@uwmidsouth.org
Memphis area legal services Kwarren@maisi.org

Agape Child & Family Services, | reniece.stevenson@agapemeanslove.org
Catholic Charities of West Tenne Julie.Featherstone@ccwin.org
Felicia.taylor@agapemeanslove.org

ashiey.evans@uwmidsouth.org

Agape Child and Family
Regional One Health erichey@regionalonehealth.org

Thistle & Bee Shrown@thistleandbee.org

Aging Commission of The Mid-S« Tajuana.Toliver@AgingCommission.org
Alpha Omega Veterans Services duncan@alphaomegaveterans.org
United Way of the MidSoutb BeauJean.cummings@uwmidsouth.org
Life Skills HCBS LLC

United Way Of The Mid-Scuth
Serving In Christ QOutreach
PLTI rileycelesteS@gmail.com

Mahogany_rm@yahoo.com
anthony.sain@uwmidsouth.org
servinginchrist@gmait.com

Room In the Inn debra@ritimemphis.org

Alpha Omega Veterans Services weatherspoon@aiphaomegaveterans.org
Maxim Heaith - Shelby Co. Healt Gimoses0501@yahco.com

Regional One Health/ Complex crwilson@regionaloneheaith.org
OUTMemphis shalderrama@outmemphis.org
Department of Veterans Affairs  Jarvett.shipp@va.gov

Catholic Charities of West Tn reginia.quinones@cowin.org

US Depariment of Veterans Affai Shayla.hardy-joyner@va.gov



Timestamp Name Organization Email Address

4/9/2024 8:48:13 Fraddia Jackson Mitiington Intermediate School  fiackson@milllingtonschool.org
4/9/2024 9:12:38 Felicia Taylor Agape Child and Family feficia.taylor@agapemeansiove.org
4/9/2024 9:16:43 Roy Lunares Agape Child & Family Services Roy.Lunares@agapemeansiove.org
47912024 9:36:24 Karnekio Lewis Case Management Inc kamekio.lewis@cmiofmemphis.org
4/9/2024 10:10:35 Sheila Climer Le Bonheur Childrens sheila.climer@lebonheur.org
4/9/2024 10:52:31 shenila siggers Hope House ssiggers@hopehousememphis.org
4/9/2024 10:53:16 Haley Greenwell Memphis CHILD hatey.greenwell@lebonheur.org
4/9/2024 11:01:26 Darren Bell Alliance Healthcare Services dbell@alliance-hs.org
4/9/2024 11:05:38 jasenta granger promise development jgranger@pdevcorp.com
47972024 11:11:58 Mars Mckay Alliance Healthcare Services mmckay@alliance-hs.org
4/9/2024 11:17:19 Alisa Sullivan Family Resilience Initiative Alisa sullivan@lebonheur.org
4/9/2024 11:18:26 Cathy Marcinko Methodist Le Bonheur Communif cathy.marcinko@mlh.org
4/9/2024 11:32:05 Beaujean Cummings United Way of the MidSouth beaujean.cummings@uwmidsouth.org
4/9/2024 11:52:23 Roy Lunares Agape Child & Family Services Roy.Lunares@agapemeansiove.org
4/9/2024 11:59:37 Corby Stokes Heal 901 Cstokes@heal901.org
4/9/2024 11:59:58 Elizabeth Fletcher Alliance Healthcare Services efletcher@atiiance-hs.org
4/9/2024 12:05:48 Toni Johnson CCWTN toni.johnson@ccwtn.org

4/9/2024 13:53:05 DeAndrew Keliey Alliance Heaithcare dkelley@alliance-hs.org



